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Z2002000223

Z2002000224

Z2002000225

Z2002000226

Z2002000227

Z2002000228

Z2002000229

Z2002000230

Z2002000231

Z2002000232

Z2002000233

Z2002000234

Z2002000235

Z2002000237

Z2002000238

Z2002000239

Z2002000240

Z2002000241

Z2002000242

Z2002000243

Z2002000244

Process Number

MAGGIE'S GOLDEN YEARS, LLC

J & E DEVELOPERS, INC.

FLAGLER DEVELOPMENT COMPANY &
HAROLD D. WHITE, TRUSTEE
CENTURY FIVE, INC.

OTTO JOHN & HELEN F. PIHERA

ALLAPATTAH NURSERY, LTD.

PIERRE W. HENRY

LLOYD & JOHNNIE CASH

VALENTIN CASTRO & MARIBEL LACAYO

STEPHEN H. SMITH, TRUSTEE

ALBERTO & LILIA FERNANDEZ

MISSIONARY EVANGELIST CENTER
HOLINESS CHURCH, INC.
STORM RADAR, LLC

BAY IMAGING GROUP, INC.

TATIANA L. ESTEVEZ/CIRA HOIST INC

MIAMI GARDENS PARK LTD, ET AL

IMPERIAL TRADING CORP.

LUCKY START, LTD

VILLAGE SQUARE TRUST

HHH HUNTER HELPING HANDS INC.

LAW PROPERTIES LTD.

Applicant's Name AddressChanges STR

11825 SW 216 STREET

8200 NW 164 ST

SW CORNER OF NW 90 STREET & NW
107 AVENUE
S OF SW 42 ST. BET SW 167 AVE & SW
165 AVE
20320 NE 12 COURT

*EAST SIDE OF SW 112 AVE AND N. OF
THEO SW 240 ST
20350 BEL AIRE DR

*SW CORNER OF SW 137 AVE & THEO
SW 258 ST
9255-57  SW 37 ST

LYING APPROXIMATELY 660' EAST OF SW
132 AVE BETWEEN SW 132 ST & SW 136
ST
7965 NW 162 ST

110' S OF NW 79TH ST  ON THE ES OF NW
13 CT
9980 SW 104 ST

1281 NE 163 STREET

lying 328' north of theo. NW 66 Street and on
the  west of  NW 105 AVE
NORTHWEST CORNER OF THEO NW 59
AVE & THEO  NW 177
400 FEET +/-  WEST OF SW 147AVE &
SOUTH SW 26 ST
9619 SW 159 CT

19367 S DIXIE HWY

LYING 200' WEST OF NW 30TH AVENUE &
NORTH OF NW 57TH STREET
SOUTHWEST CORNER OF THEORICAL
SW 133 AV & SW 280 ST

UNUSUAL USE

NON-USE VARIANCE

DIST BDRY CHANGE

DIST BDRY CHANGE

NON-USE VARIANCE

DIST BDRY CHANGE

NON-USE VARIANCE

DIST BDRY CHANGE

NON-USE VARIANCE

DIST BDRY CHANGE

NON-USE VARIANCE

DIST BDRY CHANGE

APPEAL OF ADMINISTRATIVE

NON-USE VARIANCE

DIST BDRY CHANGE

DIST BDRY CHANGE

DIST BDRY CHANGE

NON-USE VARIANCE

NON-USE VARIANCE

UNUSUAL USE

DIST BDRY CHANGE

12-56-39

15-52-40

07-53-40

20-54-39

32-51-42

19-56-40

08-56-40

27-56-39

16-54-40

14-55-39

15-52-40

11-53-41

08-55-40

17-52-42

17-53-40

12-52-40

16-54-39

05-55-39

05-56-40

16-53-41

02-57-39

C15

MLB

C09

C11

C02

C15

C15

C15

C10

C11

MLB

C08

BCC

C02

C09

C05

C10

C11

C15

C08

C15

Board

COLEMAN

CONNALL

SALVATL

COLEMAN

COLEMAN

JACOBYD

END

JACOBYD

END

CONNALL

CONNALL

COLEMAN

END

COLEMAN

COLEMAN

CONNALL

END

END

END

COLEMAN

END

Processor

08/01/2002

08/02/2002

08/02/2002

08/02/2002

08/02/2002

08/06/2002

08/06/2002

08/06/2002

08/06/2002

08/06/2002

08/06/2002

08/06/2002

08/06/2002

08/07/2002

08/07/2002

08/07/2002

08/07/2002

08/07/2002

08/07/2002

08/07/2002

08/07/2002

Appl. Date
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Z2002000245

Z2002000246

Z2002000247

Z2002000248

Z2002000249

Process Number

VENEZIA HOMES, INC.

VENEZIA HOMES, INC.

PARADISE POINT CORP.

GREEN DADELAND HOTEL LTD

STEVE PURDO, ET AL

Applicant's Name AddressChanges STR

16161 SW 45 TERRACE

16163 SW 47 STREET

5844 PARADISE POINT DR

*SOUTH OF DADLAND BLVD * EAST OF
PALMETTO
WEST OF SW 128 AVENUE AND SOUTH
OF SW 222 STREET

NON-USE VARIANCE

NON-USE VARIANCE

NON-USE VARIANCE

MODIFY/DELETE/RESOL/AGREEME

DIST BDRY CHANGE

20-54-39

20-54-39

25-55-40

02-55-40

14-56-39

C11

C11

VPB

BCC

C14

Board

SALVATL

SALVATL

CONNALL

JACOBYD

JACOBYD

Processor

08/07/2002

08/07/2002

08/07/2002

08/07/2002

08/07/2002

Appl. Date


